“Internal & External Paint work of Mess-
4, Mess-5 (including Kerb stone) & 
Cricket Stadium at IIM Indore”. 

A.1.
4  

िनिवदा कᳱ ᮧाकि᭍लत रािश    (ग᭙ुस एंड 
सिवᭅस टै᭍स रिहत) 
Estimated  Cost  Put  to   Tender 
(Excluding Goods & Service Tax) 

Rs. 13,12,116/- (Rupees Thirteen 
Lakhs Twelve Thousand One Hundred 
and Sixteen Only). 

A.1.
5  

ईएमडी  
Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) (in 
Rs.)  

Rs. 26,242/- (Rs. Twenty-Six Thousand 
Two Hundred & Forty-Two Only) by e-
payment through electronic mode (NEFT/ 
RTGS) 
Bank Detail is given below: 

Name of Beneficiary: Indian Institute of 
Management Indore  
Account No.: 53018623445  
Name of the Bank: State Bank of India  
IFSC Code: SBIN0030525 

Bidders will have to upload scanned copy